
Division: Varsity Boys Finishers: 38 of 38
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Pacelli Team Score: 36 Team Time: 17:56.5 Team Avg Time: 00:17:22.320
1 59 Gabe Hoerter 10 1 1 16:36.4 16:36.4 00:00:00.00
2 58 Adam Eiden 10 3 4 16:56.6 16:56.6 00:00:20.22
3 62 Sam Grywacz 12 8 12 17:35.3 17:35.3 00:00:58.90
4 63 Isaac Kosobucki 12 11 23 17:46.5 17:46.5 00:01:10.05
5 60 Ben Haemmerle 11 13 36 17:56.5 17:56.5 00:01:20.08
6 61 Nolan Wochik 9 22 58 18:43.2 18:43.2 00:02:06.82
7 57 Sam Carpenter 9 24 82 18:49.7 18:49.7 00:02:13.28

Rank: 2      St. Mary Central Team Score: 52 Team Time: 18:16.8 Team Avg Time: 00:17:40.590
1 73 Thomas Hogerty 12 4 4 17:09.4 17:09.4 00:00:00.00
2 69 Alex Groppel 9 6 10 17:19.9 17:19.9 00:00:10.52
3 75 Michael Weninger 12 10 20 17:36.2 17:36.2 00:00:26.85
4 70 Ashton Post 9 15 35 18:00.4 18:00.4 00:00:51.09
5 71 Benjamin Schoeni 9 17 52 18:16.8 18:16.8 00:01:07.49
6 72 Kaden Miller 11 19 71 18:26.6 18:26.6 00:01:17.26
7 74 Pierce Steffen 12 21 92 18:30.3 18:30.3 00:01:20.92

Rank: 3      Iola-Scandinavia Team Score: 60 Team Time: 19:11.6 Team Avg Time: 00:17:52.082
1 54 Robert Vater 11 5 5 17:12.9 17:12.9 00:00:00.00
2 48 Charlie Vater 9 7 12 17:22.7 17:22.7 00:00:09.80
3 53 Dylan Donovan 11 9 21 17:36.2 17:36.2 00:00:23.27
4 51 Jacob Lashua 10 14 35 17:56.9 17:56.9 00:00:44.00
5 50 Ian Koss 10 25 60 19:11.6 19:11.6 00:01:58.69
6 49 Aaron Jones 10 26 86 20:25.9 20:25.9 00:03:13.03
7 52 Will Meier 10 28 114 22:42.5 22:42.5 00:05:29.59

Rank: 4      Auburndale Team Score: 68 Team Time: 18:29.1 Team Avg Time: 00:17:58.344
1 46 Carl Lundgren 12 2 2 16:52.6 16:52.6 00:00:00.00
2 41 Charles Jewell 10 12 14 17:50.5 17:50.5 00:00:57.87
3 45 Gavin White Eagle 11 16 30 18:14.1 18:14.1 00:01:21.52
4 40 Ian Grosskopf 10 18 48 18:25.2 18:25.2 00:01:32.58
5 43 Parker Empey 11 20 68 18:29.1 18:29.1 00:01:36.55
6 42 Mason White Eagle 10 23 91 18:45.4 18:45.4 00:01:52.83
7 44 James Pankratz 11 27 118 20:31.9 20:31.9 00:03:39.31
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